
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES QUALIFYING GROUP B #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

LUCAS OIL STADIUM - INDIANAPOLIS, IN

ROUND 4 OF 8 - MARCH 12, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites East

INDIANAPOLIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

140 J. Moore  68.0391

918 M. Akaydin  68.0412

606 R. Stewart  108.0453

702 C. Stone  108.1154

418 N. Hayes  98.1885

69 H. Harrison  108.2506

446 F. Lettieri  88.2597

675 K. Hussey  98.2838

93 H. Clements  68.2939

466 K. Moore  88.31810

231 J. Lowry  68.38411

690 R. Winters  88.38812

304 B. Ripple  68.42213

797 T. Sehr  48.43014

887 D. Sanders  78.49115

438 J. Baker  58.58316

87 D. Yenerich  68.58817

519 R. Vold  28.70418

788 M. Vonlinger  88.74819

599 R. Hapner  98.79520

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

304 B. Ripple  214.6741

87 D. Yenerich  514.8992

606 R. Stewart  515.0723

918 M. Akaydin  415.2784

446 F. Lettieri  315.3085

702 C. Stone  615.3366

675 K. Hussey  915.5267

69 H. Harrison  1015.6938

93 H. Clements  415.8659

418 N. Hayes  916.00210

466 K. Moore  416.14811

140 J. Moore  816.21112

438 J. Baker  216.24713

690 R. Winters  716.40614

599 R. Hapner  516.45215

231 J. Lowry  616.52416

519 R. Vold  816.96117

788 M. Vonlinger  817.22518

797 T. Sehr  517.57019

887 D. Sanders  319.58420

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

918 M. Akaydin  629.9911

675 K. Hussey  530.1542

93 H. Clements  630.3713

304 B. Ripple  330.7054

87 D. Yenerich  530.9605

606 R. Stewart  530.9626

69 H. Harrison  1031.0297

446 F. Lettieri  231.6558

140 J. Moore  931.7649

702 C. Stone  832.25310

466 K. Moore  532.29211

418 N. Hayes  432.81012

519 R. Vold  332.86613

690 R. Winters  533.02914

438 J. Baker  233.85615

231 J. Lowry  633.87016

797 T. Sehr  333.93717

599 R. Hapner  534.24518

788 M. Vonlinger  534.69719

887 D. Sanders  234.73420
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